
2025 CALENDAR

TERM 1

Start Wednesday 15 January  

Close Wednesday 02 April (10:00am)

Mid Term CLOSE Wednesday 19 February (10:00am)

RETURN Tuesday 25 February

Public Holidays Friday 21 March (Human Rights Day)

TERM 2

Start Wednesday 06 May 

Close Wednesday 06 August (10:00am)

Mid Term CLOSE Friday 27 June (10:00am)

RETURN Monday 07 July

Public Holidays Monday 16 June (Youth Day)

TERM 3

Start Wednesday 03 September 

Close Wednesday 03 December (10:00am)

Mid Term CLOSE Wednesday 15 October (10:00am)

RETURN Tuesday 21 October 

Public Holidays Wednesday 24 September (Heritage Day

Please note that the 2025 school calendar is subject to change
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